ver. 09-15-21
CS900 SOLID STATE DRIVES
The PNY CS900 2.5-inch SATA-III (6 Gb/s) solid-state drive (SSD) is the
mainstream performance line of PNY SSDs. It is an excellent choice for an
upgrade from a hard disk drive (HDD). The PNY CS900 was designed to be
an easy and cost-effective HDD replacement for your existing PC system,
without having to sacrifice performance. Upgrading to the CS900 SSD will
help you experience an overall performance boost. Boot up, power down,

Serial ATA
Fully compliant with SATA-
IO: Serial ATA Revision 3.0.
ATA ATAPI-8 Standard Native
Command Queuing (NCQ)
Operating Systems
Windows 10, Windows 8, Windows
7, Windows Vista™, Windows XP™,
Linux, Mac OS X, Ubuntu 14
Performance Optimization TRIM (requires OS support)
PRODUCT INFORMATION
Service & Support 3-Year Limited Warranty or TBW*
Usable Capacities (IDEMA) 120GB, 240GB, 250GB, 480GB,
500GB, 960GB, 1TB
PNY Part Number
120GB: SSD7CS900-120-RB
240GB: SSD7CS900-240-RB
250GB: SSD7CS900-250-RB
480GB: SSD7CS900-480-RB
500GB: SSD7CS900-500-RB
960GB: SSD7CS900-960-RB
1TB: SSD7CS900-1TB-RB
Dimensions (L x W x H) 100 mm x 70 mm x 7 mm
Weight 45g
*For full details visit www.pny.com